www.fenestration.net page 1 of 205/22/13 ,
Contact FFI Sales at 800-677-0228 or service@fenestration.net
•  See Quote Form on Page 2 , and ask FFI for Installation Guide  •
FFI FASTrack
Functional Fenestration Inc (FFI) has designed a modular, adjustable system
for multiple sliding door tracks, in long-lasting, corrosion-resistant materials.
Features:
• Basic system: track, bridge, bridge clips, and track clips.

track
bridge
bridge clip
(ALU)
track clip
(ALU)
nut plate
(brass)
track clip
(brass)
bridge clip
(brass)
FASTrack – Stainless Steel (SST) and Brass System
part number	 item                             size/quantity    	 material, finish
SL400.96.2B	 FASTrack blade		    8 ft (96 in)	 stainless steel, 304 grade, cold drawn
SL400.144.2B	 FASTrack blade		  12 ft (144 in)         	 stainless steel, 304 grade, cold drawn
SL400.240.2B	 FASTrack blade		  20 ft (240 in)         	 stainless steel, 304 grade, cold drawn
SL404.96.721	 bridge		    8 ft (96 in) 	 brass, mill, plain uncoated
SL404.BC20.721	 bridge clips		  20 per pack	 brass, mill, plain uncoated
SL404.TC50.721	 track clips		  50 per pack	 brass, mill, plain uncoated
SL404.NP10.721	 nut plate connectors	 10 per pack	 brass, mill, plain uncoated
FASTrack – Aluminum System (Class I anodizing reduces corrosion risk for aluminum in concrete)
SL400.144.01	 FASTrack blade		  12 ft (144 in)	 aluminum, class I anodized clear
SL400.252.01	 FASTrack blade		  21 ft (252 in)	 aluminum, class I anodized clear
SL401.96.01	 bridge		    8 ft (96 in)	 aluminum, class I anodized gold
SL403-FCLIP25	 bridge clips		  25 per pack	 aluminum, class I anodized black
SL403-TCLIP50	 track clips		  50 per pack	 aluminum, class I anodized gold
Fasteners – for stainless steel and aluminum systems
SLT-CSCREW50	 cap screws, 5/32” socket	   50 per pack	 stainless steel, 304 grade, polished
SLT-TNUT100	 flange nuts, for clips	 100 per pack	 stainless steel, 304 grade, polished
SLT-TBOLT25	 track bolts, 2” x 7/16”	   25 per pack	 stainless steel, 304 grade, polished